
PLEASE ORDER & PAY AT COUNTER

NATIVE SPICED CHICKEN BURGER (GF)
Native spice grilled chicken with spinach,
tomato, beetroot relish and aioli served on a
milk bun with side of chips

Fish & chips
Sausage sandwich
Chicken tenders & chips
Grilled chicken & salad 

LUNCH MENU
OUTBACK TREK CAFE

Please inform a staff member of any allergies or special dietary requirements

$21.00

$24.00

$24.00

LUNCH ADD-ONS

Seven spiced squid with a crunchy slaw, dressed  
in palm sugar dressing and topped with crunchy
noodles

$6.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

STEAK SANDWICH (GF) $24.00
Grilled scotch fillet on a bed of rocket, beetroot
relish, garlic mushrooms and swiss cheese
served with black truffle mayonnaise on a
toasted milk loaf and side of chips

GRILLED HALLOUMI BURGER (GF) $20.00
Grilled halloumi served on a bed of baby
spinach, garlic mushroom and caramelized onion
with truffle mayonnaise on a milk bun and side
of chips

BEEF & CHORIZO SALAD

Marinated beef strips & chorizo nestled amongst
crispy potato, creamy slaw mesclun and
parmesan cheese finished off with Balsamic
glaze 

Monday - Friday 11:30am - 2:30pm

Weekends 11:30am - 2:00pm

7 SPICED SQUID

$12.00

GF

Grilled Chicken
Avocado
Halloumi
Garlic Thyme Mushrooms

KIDS LUNCH

 GRILLED CRISPY SKIN SALMON $27.00
Grilled crispy skin salmon pan fried in
caper butter served with salad and side
of chips

SOBA NOODLE SALAD $24.00
Soba noodles tossed amongst crunchy
slaw, rocket dressed in Japanese
dressing with Asian inspired marinated
chicken

 CHILLI PRAWN FETTUCINI $26.00
Prawns tossed through garlic & chilli
olive oil with roasted tomatoes, finished
with spinach and parmesan cheese

BOWL OF CHIPS WITH AIOLI (GF V) $8.00



DRINKS

CUPCOFFEES MUG
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Long Black
Mocha
Hot Choc
Chai
Dirty Chai
Piccolo
Espresso

Ristretto
(concentrated double shot)

SINGLE DOUBLE
$2.50 $3.50

TEAS
Pot of Tea

Takeaway Tea

Flavours: English Breakfast, 
Green, Chamomile, Peppermint

$5.00

OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Extra Coffee Shot

Syrups: vanilla, caramel, hazelnut

Milks: soy, almond, oat, lactose free

$1.00

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00

SML MED LRG

$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$4.00
$3.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50
$6.00

$3.50 $4.00 $4.50

COLD DRINKS
Iced Latte / Iced Long Black
Iced Coffee
Iced Mocha
Coffee Frappe / Choc Frappe / Chai Frappe
Mocha Frappe
Iced Chocolate

$6.00
$7.00
$7.50
$8.50

Mumblepeg Orange Juice 300ml $5.50

$3.50Mt Franklin Still Water 600ml

Soft Drinks: Coke, Diet Coke, Coke No Sugar,
Lift, Sprite, Fanta, Sparkling Water

BOTTLED DRINKS

$4.50

$8.50
$8.50

SHAKES
Chocolate / Caramel / Vanilla / Strawberry / Coffee

PREMIUM SMOOTHIES

SML $5.50 / LRG $7.00

UPGRADE TO THICKSHAKE $1.50 extra

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$7.00

espresso shot, banana, milk, icecream and
cocoa powder

 
Fresh mixed berries, passionfruit, honey,
greek yoghurt, milk

 
Mango, banana, spinach, coconut water,
apple juice, mint, super greens powder

Green Gorillas

Very Berry

Esspesso 

Kids Smoothies 
Strawberry and Banana
with icecream and milk or orange juice

Mango and Passionfruit
with icecream and milk or orange juice

Smoothies 
Mango
with icecream and milk 

Banana
with icecream and milk 

SML $7.00 / LRG $10.00


